
 

INVITATION TO BID: 

 
SUBJECT: 

Provision of Internal Audit and other Auxiliary Services for Umngeni-Uthukela Water 
for a Period of Three Years 

Ref Number: 2025/008 

Date Issued: 09 December 2024   

Closing Date and 
time : 

13 February 2025  at 12:00 

Compulsory 
Briefing meeting. 

A compulsory briefing meeting with representatives of uMngeni-uThukela Water will 

take place on Microsoft Teams, on 31 January 2025 at 11:00 

Bid documents 
obtainable from: 

Documents will be issued via e-mail hours from 09h00 to 15h00 from 09 December 2024   to 

29 January 2025 upon request from Lungelo.madlala@uuw.co.za 

Cost of 
documents 

Free issue 

Submission 
place:  

Tenders are to be deposited in the Tender Box located outside the main entrance at 
uMngeni-uThukela Water, 310 Burger Street, Pietermaritzburg.  

Contact details  Contact person  : Ms Lungelo Madlala 
Contact number :033 341 1209 
E-mail address   : Lungelo.madlala@uuw.co.za 

 

 
SUBJECT: 

DREDGING OF WASTEWATER UNIT FOR IZINTABA PROCESSES FOR IZNTABA 
REGION 

Ref Number: 2024/105(A) 

Date Issued: 09 December 2024   

Closing Date and 
time : 

13 February 2025  at 12:00 

Bid documents 
obtainable from: 

Documents will be issued by email, upon request to lungelo.madlala@uuw.co.za. Documents 

will only be issued in electronic format from 09 December 2024 to 29 January 2025 

Cost of 
document 

Free issue 

Submission 
place:  

Tenders are to be deposited in the Tender Box located outside the main entrance at 
uMngeni-uThukela Water, 310 Burger Street, Pietermaritzburg.  

 

Contact details  Contact person  : Ms Lungelo Madlala  
Contact number :033 341 1209 
E-mail address   : lungelo.madlala@uuw.co.za 

 

 

mailto:lungelo.madlala@uuw.co.za

